
 

24.04.2021 
 

                                                        Corrigendum No. – 1 
 

Tender Enquiry No- TPSODL/OT/2020-21/007 
 
Work Description – Supply, Installation, Testing, Commissioning and Management of MPLS 

VPN Links at TP Southern Odisha Distribution Limited. 

Revised Calendar of Events shall be as mentioned below: - 

 

 

(a) 
Date of sale/ availability of tender 
documents from TPSODL Website 

From 31.03.2021 onwards 

(b) 
Last date and time of Payment of 
Tender Fee 

26.04.2021 15:00 Hrs. 

(c) Date & Time of Pre-Bid Meeting (If any) NA 

(d) 
Last Date of receipt of pre-bid queries if 
any 

27.04.2021, 15:00 hrs 

(e) 
Last Date of Posting Consolidated 
replies to all the pre-bid queries as 
received 

30.04.2021, 17:00 hrs 

(f) Last date and time of receipt of Bids 05.05.2021, 15:00 hrs 

(g) 
Date & Time of opening technical bids 
& EMD (Envelope-1 & 2) 

05.05.2021 up to 16:00 hrs 

 
 

 
 

 All other terms & conditions of the original tender document shall remain same. 
 
 

Regards 
 

Manoj Kharbanda | HOD - Procurement 

 
Mob +91 9971395197 | Web www.tpsouthernodisha.com 

 

 

Courtpeta | Berhampur | Ganjam | Odisha - 760 004 

 
 

Note-This document does not require signature 

http://www.tpsouthernodisha.com/

